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DISTRICT
TYPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SEMATE DISTRICT
STATE SEMNATE DISTRICT

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT

STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT

COUNTY TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012

oW N e

LS W R

FEMALE
VOTERS

0

856
2,351
4,618

0
3,516
161
437
2,735
976

0

381
827
711
371
167
741
866
1,023
1,182
705
207
131
469
44

0
7,825

1,352
2,664

746
3,063

317
1,562
1,742

620

192

813
1,216

7,825

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

Q

753
1,958
3,631

0
2,776
136
397
2,157
876

0
294
681
542
383
158
609
595
864
954
583
188
108
331

52

0
6,342

1,131
2,126

598
2,487

302
1,265
1,438

548

185

621

929

6,342

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
4,403
6,105
4,645

3
3,549
1,484
2,834
2,762
4,521

3
1,562
938
1,335
1,509
1,263
743
915
695
785
1,157
1,153
1,157
835
1,103

3
15,150

4,285
4,332
3,926
2,607

2,246
2,826
1,404
2,564
1,966
1,875
1,142

15,153

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF AUGUST 01,

WHITE ASIA-PI
MALE FEMALE
VOTERS VOTERS

0 0
4,717 131
6,462 136
4,342 113

3 0
3,426 91
1,677 25
3,058 90
2,579 65
4,778 109

3 0
1,557 27

875 19
1,197 29
1,502 48
1,502 16

7217 22

845 25

612 12

865 25
1,254 40
1,244 57
1,334 17

795 17
1,209 26

3 0

15,518 380
4,490 90
4,378 126
4,228 106
2,422 58
2,439 36
2,721 76
1,226 29
2,680 70
2,160 59
2,062 57
1,142 27
15,521 380

2008

ASIA-PI

VOTERS

0
137
156
102

0
85
35

10
62
112

0
43
10
27
39
18
24
26
12
31
41
46
30
14
34

0
395

96
133
117

49

50
70
16
77
56
74
28

395

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
78
205
262

196
22
47

161

119

VOTERS

78
197
250

179
25
53

168

100

33
42
47
49
15
61
50
35
80
42
27
20
11
13

525

117
155

81
172

40
87
68
68
32
55

525

o
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OTHER
VOTERS

0

548
928
1,030

o]
761
173
362
632
578

0
207
178
185
230
102
198
201
17¢C
283
206
169
142
123
112

0
2,506

550
780
549
627

237
443
309
383
240
321
294

2,506

TOTAL
VOTERS

o
11,701
18,499
18,993

6
14,579
©3,738

7,379
11,321
12,170

6
4,153
3,605
4,129
4,178
3,259
3,179
3,582
3,468
4,271
4,070
3,116
2,955
2,617
2,605

6
49,187

12,228
14,864
10,446
11,649

5,703
9,150
6,310
7,093
4,919
5,932
4,957

49,193
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